

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :27AAACL2089B1ZS

1.	Legal Name	JONES	JONES LANG LASALLE PROPERTY CONSULTANTS (INDIA)				
2.	Trade Name, if any	JONES	JONES LANG LASALLE PROPERTY CONSULTANTS INDIA PVT.				
3.	Constitution of Business	Private	Private Limited Company				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business		Tower A,15th Floor,, ONE BKC,, Opp Bank Baroda,, Bandra Kurla complex,, Bandra East, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, 400051				
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2	01/07/2017				
6.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	NA	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	Regular				
8.	Particulars of Approving Author	rity					
Signat	ure						
Name							
Designation							
Jurisdictional Office							
9. Date of issue of Certificate 16			18				
Note: T	The registration certificate is required	l to be pror	ninently di	isplayed at all plac	es of Business/O	ffice(s) in the State.	



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 27AAACL2089B1ZS

Legal Name JONES LANG LASALLE PROPERTY CONSULTANTS (INDIA) PRIVATE

Trade Name, if any JONES LANG LASALLE PROPERTY CONSULTANTS INDIA PVT. LTD.

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

Sr. No.	Address
1	Level 6, Amar Avinash Corporate Plaza, Bund Garden Road, pune, Pune, Maharashtra, 411001
2	Unit no.1, 303, Pentagon Tower 2, Magarpatta City, Pune, Pune, Maharashtra, 411013
3	UNIT NO 261, SOLITARE CORPORATE PARK, ANDHERI KURLA ROAD, MUMBAI, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, 400059
4	Plot No.150, Golden City, Behind Nath Seeds Company, Itkheda, Paithan Road, Aurangabad, Aurangabad, Maharashtra, 431005



GSTIN 27AAACL2089B1ZS

Legal Name JONES LANG LASALLE PROPERTY CONSULTANTS (INDIA) PRIVATE

Trade Name, if any JONES LANG LASALLE PROPERTY CONSULTANTS INDIA PVT. LTD.

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Name Aveek Sinha
Designation/Status Director

Resident of State Karnataka

Name Sandeep Harish Sethi

Designation/Status Director

Resident of State Haryana

Name MADDUR VENKATARAO HARISH

Designation/Status Director

Resident of State Karnataka